

Connections of Cumberland County 10 Year Anniversary and Silent Art Auction event will be held at Studio 215 on Thursday, April 10th, 2025

Please complete this donation form or scan the QR code to complete the form digitally

Artist Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email	
Art Medium	
Title of Art Piece	
Description	
Estimated Value	\$
Why have you chosen to donate to our mission?	
Yes No	May we use photos of your art and reason why you donated on social media? Please note that selecting 'yes' does not guarantee Connections of Cumberland County will have space to feature your artwork.
	Submission of this form implies that you understand that the unsold works of donated art will become unrestricted property of Connections of Cumberland County to be used in other efforts to benefit those we serve.
Artist Signature/ Date	
Art Delivery Date	



DEADLINE TO DONATE ART:

Connections will need your donated art no later than **Thursday April 3, 2025.**Please deliver to our office located at 119 N Cool Spring Street, Fayetteville, NC 28301.
For questions contact: Tiffany Stuflick at 910-630-0106 or by email at development@connectionsofcc.org.

We appreciate every donation of art! Once items are received, we may decide that a piece will be more beneficial for our online store through our Connect 2 Enterprise(C2E) program. This program helps teach our clients marketing and online skills, so every donated piece of art greatly assists our organization. Thank you!

Connections of Cumberland County is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization, tax ID #30-0701542. The cost of art materials for your donation may be tax deductible in accordance with the law. Financial information about this organization and a copy of its license are available from the State Solicitation licensing Branch at 919-807-2214 or 888-830-4989 for NC Residents.

Connecting to Improve Lives